Zeta Plus™
       S Series
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
®
a 3M company
Zeta Plus S Series* filters are a family of advanced depth filters designed to provide
optimal clarification of pharmaceutical, biological, bioprocess, cosmetic, and food and
beverage fluids. Zeta Plus S Series filters are composed of inorganic filter aid, cellulose

®
a 3M company
Zeta Plus™ S Series Ordering Guide
8” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Material Grade Media
45109 (8" 8-cell DOE) 11 - Nitrile
12 - Neoprene
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
22 - Silicone
23 - Teflon
05S
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
P
45167
(8" 7-cell, plug-in)
01 - Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorocarbon
04 - Silicone
09 - Teflon Encapsulated
  Viton
Your Local CUNO Distributor:
Catalog Number # of Cells Configuration Material Gasket Material Pkg. Code Grade Media*
Z8FA (8" plug-in)
2 (2 cell)
4 (4 cell)
N - None P - Polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
K - Teflon Encapsulated
  Viton
2 - Standard
10S
30S
50S
60S
70S
P -
Pharmaceutical
Zeta Plus BC Capsule S Series
Catalog Number Configuration Grade Media*
BC0025 L - Luer
S - Sanitary
05S
10S
30S
50S
60S
90S
P -
Pharmaceutical
BC1000 (8" 2 cell)
BC2000 (8" 4 cell)
A - Single Pack
B - 3 Pack
16 Diameter Cartridges
Catalog
Number Configuration Gasket Grade Media* Opt. Lifting
Handle
Z16
P - 14 cell
H - High area***
R - 14 cell with
  Hastelloy® bands
T - High area with
  Hastelloy® bands